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Ron Kaspersen

Stefan Kvarv

Christian Qvam

Andreas Lillejord

Thomas Hagen

Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen

Isak Levstrand
Kjell Andersen
Andreas Johnsen

Kasper Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Seriespill Bodo 2019 - Serierunde 26 - Bratten

3/3|3/3(3|3/4/3]|3

07/18/19 18:00
07/18/1919:45 | 2 | 3
07/18/19 18:00
07/18/1919:45| 2 | 3
07/18/19 18:00
07/18/1919:45| 2 | 3
07/18/19 18:00
07/18/1919:45 | 2 | 6
07/18/19 18:00
07/18/1919:45 | 2 | 4

07/18/19 18:00
07/18/1919:45 | 3 | 3
07/18/19 19:45
07/18/19 19:45
07/18/19 19:45
07/18/19 18:00
07/18/1919:45| 3 | 3

2

w AN W W W N W

2

4
2
2
2
3
4

3

A U0 VN WlWlW W W

5

3

3
3
4
3
3
4

4

SO W U, WN W W

3

3

3
2
5
6
4
3

3
3
6
3
3
3
4
3
4

3

3

5
3
5
4
3
4

3
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
2

4

3

AWl Wl W W W

2

w w N W WwWw N W w

3

3

Ul w u W w w

4

o N W N BB

2

3

o o~ B~ ~N

AW A WlWIN NN

w| s pw B~ N

w & N WM IN W W

o W w NN

Wl w I NI Ww | w | w

o W sl WwWw|lw w

w APl W W O W W

o w i u | s~ W

Seriespill Bodg 2019 - Serierunde 26 - Bratten * 17.05.2024 15:12 (1)

W w wlw & W N

u AWl WA N

4

A p|lwlw O

+18

41
3
41
3
42
2
49
2

43

61

-4
+2
()}
+4
+3
()}
+6
+6
+11

-3 | 83

0 |43
+3 | 46
+11| 54
+5 | 48
+23 | 109

82
45
86
47
89
43
92
49

0 43
+3 |46
+11 |54


https://discgolfmetrix.com/897887
https://discgolfmetrix.com/897932
https://discgolfmetrix.com/897887
https://discgolfmetrix.com/897932

OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
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